
STUDY DAY 

MC for the day is Phil Shelley - Senior Operational Manager, NHS England

 July 10th
2025

9 AM - 4 PM
Bawa Club,

Southmead Road,
Bristol, BS34 7RG

Programme

SOUTH WEST & WESSEX BRANCHES

JOINT REGIONAL 

09.00

10.00

10.10

10.40

11.10

 

Coffee, Registration and Supplier
Exhibition

Welcome to the day
Iain Robertson - National Chair
Hospital Caterers Association

Session 1: ‘Understanding the
importance of data and how it drives
change’ 
Max Kindred - Net Zero Senior
Insight Manager, NHS England

Session 2: ‘A Managers Perspective -
a journey to improve patient and
retail services’ 
Rob Strachan - Head of Catering,
Hampshire Hospitals NHS Foundation
Trust & Eimear Jordan - Facilities
Support Services Manager, Ashford &
St Peter’s Hospitals NHS Trust

Coffee Break and Supplier Exhibition

11.45

12.15

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

Session 3: ‘Ai, how it can be used in a
Healthcare Setting’
Paul Jenkins - Associate Director of
Estates & Support Services,
North Bristol NHS Trust

Lunch and Supplier Exhibition 

Session 4:  ‘Eat Curious - The Incredible
Journey one one SME’
Resh Diu - CEO, Eat Curious

'Session 5: ‘Protecting our Mental Health
& Wellbeing’
Jamie Clews -  Burnt Chef Project
Ambassador

‘Review of the day’
Karoline Rowlands and Ronnie Parrett-
Harris, Branch Chairs

Close of day

FREE event for HCA members, FREE parking 
TO BOOK EMAIL :  STEVE.FULWOOD@SOUTHERNHEALTH.NHS .UK


