

Programme

MC for the day is Phil Shelley - Senior Operational Manager, NHS England

09.00 Coffee, Registration and Supplier Exhibition	11.45
10.00 Welcome to the day Iain Robertson - National Chair Hospital Caterers Association	
Session 1: 'Understanding the 10.10 importance of data and how it drives	12.15
change' Max Kindred - Net Zero Senior Insight Manager, NHS England	14.30
10.40 Session 2: 'A Managers Perspective - a journey to improve patient and retail services'	15.00
Rob Strachan - Head of Catering, Hampshire Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust & Eimear Jordan - Facilities Support Services Manager, Ashford & St Peter's Hospitals NHS Trust	15.30
Coffee Break and Supplier Exhibition	16.00

11.45	Session 3: 'Ai, how it can be used in a
	Healthcare Setting'
	Paul Jenkins - Associate Director of
	Estates & Support Services,
	North Bristol NHS Trust

- ^{12.15} Lunch and Supplier Exhibition
- 14.30 Session 4: 'Eat Curious The Incredible Journey one one SME' Resh Diu - CEO, Eat Curious
 - ^{5.00} 'Session 5: 'Protecting our Mental Health & Wellbeing' Jamie Clews - Burnt Chef Project Ambassador
- 15.30 'Review of the day' Karoline Rowlands and Ronnie Parrett-Harris, Branch Chairs

16.00 Close of day

FREE event for HCA members, FREE parking

TO BOOK EMAIL: STEVE.FULWOOD@SOUTHERNHEALTH.NHS.UK